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Topic Lecturer name

Sat 28/9/2024 Anatomy and
Embryology of female
Anatomy andEmbryology of female genital tract

د.محمد ص

Sun 29/9/2024 Congenital anomalies of the genital tract
- Physiology of menstruation and ovulation

مان مجاهد  د.ا

Mon 30/9/2024 -Female genital mutilation
-Puberty and disorders

د.محمد ص

Tue 1/10/2024 Amenorrhea دران د.هيثم 
Wed 2/10/2024 - Physiology of reproduction (fertilization, implantation,

placenta, cord, AF, fetus at term)
- Maternal changes during during pregnancy,

عزت  د.ل

Thu 3/10/2024 Common complains during pregnancy,
- Diagnosis of pregnancy
-High risk pregnancy
-Prenatal care and screening
- ANC

عزت  د.ل

Fri 4/10/2024
Sat 5/10/2024 Abortion and RPL مان مجاهد  د.ا

Sun 6/10/2024 Ectopic اد د.سحر ال
Mon 7/10/2024 Gestational trophoblastic disease,

Choriocarcinoma
مان مجاهد  د.ا

Tue 8/10/2024 Hyperandrogenism
- hirsutism

دران د.هيثم 

Wed 9/10/2024 Ovulatory disorder (PCO) د  د الحم د.رحاب ع
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Thu 10/10/2024 LPD
-Hyperprolactinemia

د  د الحم د.رحاب ع

Fri 11/10/2024
Sat 12/10/2024 Vomiting with pregnancy, hyperemesis

UTI with pregnancy
Thyroid disease with pregnancy

مان مجاهد  د.ا

Sun 13/10/2024 Antepartum hemorrhage اد د.سحر ال

Mon 14/10/2024 Hypertensive disorder with pregnancy د السميع  د.ع

Tue 15/10/2024 Rh isoimmunization د.محمد ص
Wed 16/10/2024 Anatomy of female pelvis and fetal skull,

Physiology of labor
عزت  د.ل

Thu 17/10/2024 Stages, diagnosis of labor, Management of normal labor,
partogram

عزت  د.ل

Fri 18/10/2024
Sat 19/10/2024 Occipto-posterior, Face and brow and shoulder,

Cord presentation and complex presentation
د  د الحم د.رحاب ع

Sun 20/10/2024 Breech presentation اد د.سحر ال

Mon 21/10/2024 Endometriosis and adenomyosis د السميع  د.ع

Tue 22/10/2024 DM with pregnancy دران د.هيثم 

Wed 23/10/2024 Cardiac disease with pregnancy
-Thrombophilia and DVT
- Shock in obstetrics, VTE, AF embolism, DIC

عزت  د.ل

Thu 24/10/2024 Abnormal uterine
bleeding

عزت  د.ل

Fri 25/10/2024
Sat 26/10/2024 Menopause د.محمد ص
Sun 27/10/2024 Multiple fetal pregnancy اد د.سحر ال

Mon 28/10/2024 Infection of lower genital tract,
Sexual transmitted disease

مال  د.محمد 

Tue 29/10/2024 Upper genital tract infection PID دران د.هيثم 

Wed 30/10/2024 Fibroid مال  د.محمد 
Thu 31/10/2024 Prolapse

RVF
مال  د.محمد 
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Fri 1/11/2024
Sat 2/11/2024 contracted pelvis and CPD د  د الحم د.رحاب ع

Sun 3/11/2024 Abnormal uterine action, obstructed labor, rupture
uterus

اد د.سحر ال

Mon 4/11/2024 Complications of third stage and Postpartum he مان مجاهد  د.ا
Tue 5/11/2024 Assessment of fetal well-being and Fetal anomalies مال  د.محمد 
Wed 6/11/2024 Anemia with

pregnancy
دران د.هيثم 

Thu 7/11/2024 Amniotic fluid disorder (oligo - polyhydramnios),
Pre-labor rupture of membranes

د  د الحم د.رحاب ع

Fri 8/11/2024
Sat 9/11/2024 Infertility: Etiology, assessment and management د السميع  د.ع

Sun 10/11/2024 Fistula (urinary – fecal) د.محمد ص

Mon 11/11/2024 Incontinence مال  د.محمد 
Tue 12/11/2024 Pelvic pain and dysmenorrhea دران د.هيثم 
Wed 13/11/2024 Preterm pregnancy

-Post term pregnancy
-IUGR
-IUFD

مال  د.محمد 

Thu 14/11/2024 LGA,
Macrosomia
Shoulder dystocia

مال  د.محمد 

Fri 15/11/2024
Sat 16/11/2024 Precancerous lesions:

Endometrial hyperplasia, CIN
د السميع  د.ع

Sun 17/11/2024 Endometrial carcinoma
Invasive cervical carcinoma

د السميع  د.ع

Mon 18/11/2024 Benign vulval and vaginal disorder
Vulva carcinoma and vaginal carcinoma

مان مجاهد  د.ا

Tue 19/11/2024 Non neoplastic ovarian swelling
Benign ovarian
neoplasm

مان مجاهد  د.ا

Wed 20/11/2024 Malignant ovarian neoplasm د  د الحم د.رحاب ع
Thu 21/11/2024 Contraception د  د الحم د.رحاب ع
Fri 22/11/2024
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Sat 23/11/2024 Fetal birth asphyxia and birth injury
- Puerperium normal and abnormal (breast complication
and puerperal sepsis

د.محمد ص

Sun 24/11/2024 Induction of labor and Abortion
Caesarean section,
Episiotomy,
Instrumental

عزت  د.ل

Mon 25/11/2024 Operative gynecology
Endoscopy

د.محمد ص


